8/15/2022 8:12:34 AM

Route:12-ECC JEFF EREADY RTN Anchor Abbr:JEFFRG Distance:6.54 mi.
12:20 pm ORIGIN JEFFERSON ES REG LOAD-2500 CADET WA"

12:29 pm STOP 35th Ave SE @ 97th Pl SE [SE]

12:33pm STOP 35th Ave SE @ 94th PI SE [E]

12:38 pm STOP 31ST AVE SE @ 97th Pl SE [NW]

12:41 pm STOP 100th St SE @ 28th Dr SE [NE]

12:50 pm STOP 100th St SE @ 25TH DR SE [NE]

12:51 pm STOP 100th St SE @ 23rd Ave SE [NE]

12:58 pm END JEFFERSON ES BUS ZONE No Intersection [\

Everett School District 2

)p Locations For 12-ECC JEFF EREADY RTN %JEFFERSON SUMME

Route Last Updated: 8/11/2022

Page 1



8/15/2022 8:12:34 AM

Route:25-ECC JEFF EREADY RETUR! Anchor Abbr:JEFF Distance:17.16 mi.
12:30 pm ORIGIN JEFFERSON ES - 2500 CADET WAY, EVT
12:39 pm STOP 25TH AVE SE@ 130TH ST SE [SE]
12:45pm STOP 112TH ST SE @ MIRABELLA APT EAST DRIV
12:49 pm STOP 10th DR SE @ 109th St SE [SE]
12:50 pm STOP 109th St SE @ 9TH DR SE [NE]
12:51 pm STOP 105TH PL SE @ 9TH DR SE [SW]
1:02 pm STOP WETMORE AVE @ Melvin Ave [SE]
Crosser
1:11 pm STOP Olympic Blvd @ E View Ridge Dr [SE]
1:17 pm END Beverly Ln No Intersection [W]

Everett School District 2

ocations For 25-ECC JEFF EREADY RETURN NE %JEFFERSON SUN

Route Last Updated: 8/11/2022

Page 1



